

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: WRIT PETITION No.28262 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	14.11.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> <u>W.P.No.28262 of 2025</u> Issue notice to respondent No.6. Learned counsel for the petitioner is also permitted to take out personal notice to respondent No.6 through SPAD and file proof of service into the registry. List on 12.12.2025. <u>EVV,J</u> VSU	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections</i>